
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alice King - (1236383) - Hadleigh and Sudbury Swimming Cl - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

40.28 349 F 18/11/18 Stowmarket Club Championships 2018 Stowmarket Stowmarket 4

40.91 333 H 11/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich  2

40.91 333 H 22/09/18 Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet Bungay Stowmarket 3

41.01 331 F 11/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

41.23 325 H 10/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

41.47 320 F 21/04/18 Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet Stowmarket Stowmarket 3

41.57 317 F 10/11/19 Deben Open 2019 Ipswich Hadleigh 3

41.74 313 F 16/11/19 Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019 Ipswich  3

41.97 308 F 26/11/17 Stowmarket Club Championships 2017 Stowmarket Stowmarket 4

41.98 308 F 18/03/18 Team Ipswich March Open 2018 Ipswich Stowmarket 3

42.44 298 H 30/06/18 Suffolk County ASA Summer League Grand Final Ipswich Stowmarket 3

42.71 293 F 23/03/19 Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet Stowmarket Stowmarket 3

42.91 289 F 01/10/17 West Suffolk Neate Meet Bury St Edmunds Stowmarket 3

42.97 287 F 23/04/17 Deben St George's Meet Woodbridge Stowmarket 3

43.00 287 F 15/12/19 Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet Stowmarket  3

43.17 283 F 09/07/17 TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017 Ipswich Stowmarket 3

43.39 279 F 19/03/17 Teamipswich March Open 2017 Ipswich Stowmarket 3

43.56 276 F 11/02/17 Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

43.89 270 F 18/12/16 Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet Stowmarket Stowmarket 3

45.36 244 F 27/11/16 Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2016 Stowmarket Stowmarket 4

46.60 225 F 02/10/16 West Suffolk The Neate Meet Bury St Edmunds Stowmarket 3

47.54 212 F 17/07/16 Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016 Ipswich Stowmarket 3

48.38 201 F 18/06/16 Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship Newmarket Stowmarket 3

50.03 182 F 08/05/16 West Suffolk A'May'zing Spring Development Meet Bury St Edmunds Stowmarket 3

50.62 176 F 17/04/16 Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016 Newmarket Stowmarket 3

52.67 156  29/11/15 Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015 Stowmarket Stowmarket 4

1:01.07 100 F 12/10/14 West Suffolk SC Novice Gala Bury St Edmunds Stowmarket 3
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1:01.07 100 F 12/10/14 West Suffolk SC Novice Gala Bury St Edmunds Stowmarket 3

1:02.31 94  23/11/14 Stowmarket Club Champs Stowmarket Stowmarket 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

43.00 287 F 15/12/19 Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet Stowmarket  3

41.74 313 F 16/11/19 Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019 Ipswich  3

41.57 317 F 10/11/19 Deben Open 2019 Ipswich Hadleigh 3

42.71 293 F 23/03/19 Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet Stowmarket Stowmarket 3

41.23 325 H 10/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

40.28 349 F 18/11/18 Stowmarket Club Championships 2018 Stowmarket Stowmarket 4

40.91 333 H 22/09/18 Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet Bungay Stowmarket 3

42.44 298 H 30/06/18 Suffolk County ASA Summer League Grand Final Ipswich Stowmarket 3

41.47 320 F 21/04/18 Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet Stowmarket Stowmarket 3

41.98 308 F 18/03/18 Team Ipswich March Open 2018 Ipswich Stowmarket 3

41.01 331 F 11/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

40.91 333 H 11/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich  2

41.97 308 F 26/11/17 Stowmarket Club Championships 2017 Stowmarket Stowmarket 4

42.91 289 F 01/10/17 West Suffolk Neate Meet Bury St Edmunds Stowmarket 3

43.17 283 F 09/07/17 TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017 Ipswich Stowmarket 3

42.97 287 F 23/04/17 Deben St George's Meet Woodbridge Stowmarket 3

43.39 279 F 19/03/17 Teamipswich March Open 2017 Ipswich Stowmarket 3

43.56 276 F 11/02/17 Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017 Ipswich Stowmarket 2

43.89 270 F 18/12/16 Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet Stowmarket Stowmarket 3

45.36 244 F 27/11/16 Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2016 Stowmarket Stowmarket 4

46.60 225 F 02/10/16 West Suffolk The Neate Meet Bury St Edmunds Stowmarket 3

47.54 212 F 17/07/16 Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016 Ipswich Stowmarket 3

48.38 201 F 18/06/16 Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship Newmarket Stowmarket 3

50.03 182 F 08/05/16 West Suffolk A'May'zing Spring Development Meet Bury St Edmunds Stowmarket 3

50.62 176 F 17/04/16 Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016 Newmarket Stowmarket 3

52.67 156  29/11/15 Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015 Stowmarket Stowmarket 4

1:02.31 94  23/11/14 Stowmarket Club Champs Stowmarket Stowmarket 4

1:01.07 100 F 12/10/14 West Suffolk SC Novice Gala Bury St Edmunds Stowmarket 3
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